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James F. Bohrer 
Clendening Johnson & Bohrer, P.C. 
409 W. Patterson Drive, Suite 205 

Bloomington IN 47403 
Website: www.lawcjb.com 

Email: jfbohrer@lawcjb.com 
Phone: (812)332-1000 

 
Michael Carmin 

Paganelli Law Group 
116 West 6th Street, Suite 200 

Bloomington, IN 47404 
Website: www.paganellilawgroup.com 

Email: mcarmin@paganelligroup.com 
Phone: (812) 332-6556 

 
Daniel Cyr 

Paganelli Law Group 
116 West 6th Street, Suite 200 

Bloomington, IN 47404 
Website: www.paganellilawgroup.com 

Email: dcyr@paganelligroup.com 
Phone: (812) 332-6556 

 
Tom Densford 

Bauer & Densford 
608 West 3rd Street 

Bloomington, IN 47404 
Email: tom@bauerdensford.com 

Phone: (812) 334-0600 
 

                               RD Jones 
Jones, McGlasson & Siefers 
205 S Walnut Street, Suite 3 

Bloomington, IN 47404 
Website: www.btownlegal.com 

Email: rdjones@btownlegal.com 
Phone: (812) 332-4431 

 
 
 
 

Erin M. Martoglio 
Freitag & Martoglio LLC 

2907 E. Buick Cadillac Blvd. 
Bloomington, IN 47401 

Website: www.bloominglaw.com 
Email: erin@bloominglaw.com 

Phone: (812) 676-6030 
 

 
Jason McAuley 

Koch & McAuley P.C. 
1720 N. Kinser Pike, Suite 110 

Bloomington, IN 47404 
Website: www.kochmcauley.com 
Email: jason@kochmcauley.com 

Phone: (812) 337-3120 
 

John Richards 
Bunger & Robertson 

211 South College Avenue 
Bloomington, IN 47404 

Website: www.lawbr.com 
Email: jwr@lawbr.com 
Phone: (812) 332-9295 

 
 


